
 

6th Annual Charity Marathon 

Saturday 16th March   12.30pm-9.30pm  (Doors Open midday) 

All Profits to Make a Wish Foundation 

$40.00 Per person  

THEME: Fancy Dress 

Classic! (Golden Oldies & Floor Fillers) 

 Sunday 17th November  12.30pm-4.30pm (Doors Open midday)   

Dance you favourite Golden Oldies & Floor Fillers  

$30.00 Per person  

NO THEME 

GREYSTANES Ringrose Primary School Hall, Entry from Damien Ave Greystanes     COST $20.00 Per Person 

All Request Dance Party 
6.30pm-10.00pm  
Improver & Intermediate Dance Party (Not suitable for Beginners)

 

Stress Free Saturdays 
2.00pm-5.30pm 
Social caters for Beginner & Improvers (with Intermediate Splits)

 

GLENWOOD  COST: $20.00 Per Person 

Glenwood Community Hub, 72 Glenwood Park Dr  

10.00am - 1.00pm All Levels social 

 

Wednesday 24th Apr 

Wednesday 17th Jul 

Wednesday 9th Oct 

Wednesday 18th Dec - Christmas Theme 

-All Socials & Events are pre-booked only with payment required at time of booking.  

-Refundable up to 72 hours prior to the event, after this time your payment is non refundable/transferable, however, a name change is permitted. 

-Tea/Coffee provided at all socials; BYO mug if you wish to have a cuppa 

CARLINGFORD 

Roselea Community Centre, 645 Pennant Hills Road, Carlingford 

Petersham Bowling Club –7.00pm 

77 Brighton St, Petersham  

COST: $10.00 pp - Bookings via www.thepbc.org.au 

Social Dancing & ‘Bar Friendly’ lessons at 7.30pm & 8.30pm 

Saturday 13th Jan - Yellow 

Saturday 10th Feb 

Friday 19th Apr - Pre Ball Party / Fluro 

Saturday 11th May 

Saturday 8th Jun - Blue 

Saturday 13th July 

Saturday 17th Aug - Check/gingham 

Saturday 14th Sep 

Saturday 12th Oct - Black/Orange 

Saturday 9th Nov 

Saturday 20th Jan 

Saturday 17th Feb 

Saturday 23rd Mar 

Saturday 13th  April 

Saturday 29th June 

Saturday 20th July 

Saturday 31st Aug 

Saturday 21st Sep 

Saturday 26th Oct 

Saturday 30th Nov 

 Stephen Paterson Workshop/Social 

Saturday 27th April   1.30pm-6.00pm (Doors open 1.00pm)  

Join Stephen Paterson for a day of dancing  

$40.00 Per person  

THEME: Construction Site 

CHRISTMAS JINGLE BALL 

 Saturday 14th December  6.30pm-11.00pm (Doors open 6.00pm) 

Optional: Secret Santa $10-$20 Value 
(No chocolate/alcohol/smelly goods) 

$30.00 Per person  

THEME: Christmas 

CHRISTMAS THEME 

Heather Barton Workshop/Social 

Sunday 25th February  1.30pm-6.00pm (Doors Open 1.00pm) 

Join Heather Barton from Scotland  

$40.00 Per person 

THEME: White up top / Blue down below 

Wednesday 17th Jan 

Wednesday 7th Feb 

Wednesday 6th Mar 

Wednesday 3rd Apr 

Wednesday 1st May 

Wednesday 5th Jun 

Wednesday 3rd Jul 

Wednesday 7th Aug 

Wednesday 4th Sep 

Wednesday 9th Oct 

Wednesday 6th Nov 

Wednesday 4th Dec 


